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34318 นางสาวกมลวรรณ  กันหาณะวงษ  1 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 2 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
34319 นางสาวกรานตธิภทัร์ิ  หาญประเสริฐ  2 1 1 1 2.5 1.5 3 3.5 1 1 1.5 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
34320 เด็กหญิงกัญญาวีร  ศรีโกศกัดิ์  3 3.5 1.5 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 3 4  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34321 เด็กหญิงกิติมา  โกโสตร  4 1 1 1 3.5 1.5 3.5 4 1 2.5 2.5 1 1 3  13.0  13.0 1.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34322 เด็กหญิงกุลธิดา  เรรส  5 1.5 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.28   0.00 3 2 ผ
34323 นางสาวจารุวรรณ  เชื้อแสง  6 3 2 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 1.5 2.5 1 4 4  13.0  13.0 2.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
34324 นางสาวจิรสิน  วรศิริ  7 3 2 2 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 1.5 1 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34325 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ลี้หยง  8 1 1 1 2.5 1.5 2.5 4 1 2.5 1.5 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผ
34326 นางสาวชลทิชา  บุญเฉลิม  9 2.5 1 1.5 4 2 2.5 4 3 4 2.5 1 1 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.15   0.00 3 3 ผ
34327 นางสาวชลธิชา  อุมา 10 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 3  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
34328 เด็กหญิงชลิตา  เดชพิทักษ 11 1.5 1 1 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 1 3 1 1 1 1  13.0  13.0 1.65   0.00 3 3 ผ
34329 เด็กหญิงชื่นนภา  นะราแกว 12 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 3 2 3 4  13.0  13.0 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34330 นางสาวฑิตฐิตา  ณะแกว 13 3 1.5 2 4 4 3 4 3.5 4 2.5 2 3 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34331 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  กุลสัจจะ 14 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 2.5 1.5 3 2 2.5 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.65   0.00 3 3 ผ
34332 นางสาวณัฐภรณ  แยมอําพัน 15 1 1.5 1.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 2 2 3.5  13.0  13.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34333 นางสาวดารารัตน  นาคภกัดี 16 1 1 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 2 0 1 1 0  13.0  10.5 1.38   0.00 3 3 มผ
34334 นางสาวธันยมัย  ตองออน 17 3 2 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 3.5 3 4  13.0  13.0 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผ
34335 เด็กหญิงธิดารัตน  เสาวกุล 18 3.5 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 2.5 2.5 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34336 เด็กหญิงนราวดี  จันทรจาย 19 3 1.5 1.5 3 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 3 2 3 2  13.0  13.0 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34337 เด็กหญิงนรินทรพร  พลอยแหวน 20 2 1 1.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 1.5 1 1.5 1  13.0  13.0 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34338 เด็กหญิงนริศรา  ลาภังยะวิทย 21 3 2 2 4 3.5 3.5 4 1.5 4 3 1.5 3 1  13.0  13.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34339 เด็กหญิงนริสรา  จันทรจาย 22 3 1 2 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 4 2.5 1.5 4 2  13.0  13.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34340 เด็กหญิงเบญญาภา  ศรีพุม 23 1.5 1 2.5 4 3 3 4 3.5 3 2.5 1 2 3.5  13.0  13.0 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34341 เด็กหญิงปวีณธดิา  แสงอรุณ 24 1.5 1 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 1.5 3 4  13.0  13.0 2.73   0.00 3 3 ผ
34342 เด็กหญิงปาริชาต  พลอยเพ็ชร 25 2.5 1.5 2 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 1 4 2.5 1 3 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.26   0.00 3 3 ผ
34343 นางสาวปาริตา  นพเสริฐ 26 2 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 2.5 4 2 1 3.5 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
34344 เด็กหญิงปญชาน  ยังถาวร 27 1 1 1 2 1.5 2 4 1 3.5 2 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผ
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34345 นางสาวปุณยนุช  กาลเจริญ 28 1 1 1 2.5 1.5 2 4 1 2 1.5 1 2 0  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผ
34346 นางสาวพรมณี  สอนจันทึก 29 3.5 3 2.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 2.5 3 3 3 4  13.0  13.0 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผ
34347 นางสาวพรรณิษา  รูปโลก 30 1.5 1 1 3.5 1 3 4 1 2 1.5 1 2 0  13.0  11.5 1.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34348 นางสาวพรรษา  จันทรโชติ 31 2 1 1.5 3 2 3.5 4 1 2 2 1 1.5 0  13.0  11.5 1.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
34350 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  เนียรอรุณ 33 3.5 2 2.5 4 3 4 4 4 2 3.5 1.5 2.5 3  13.0  13.0 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34351 นางสาวยอดกมล  จําเนียรทรง 34 2 1 2 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 1 1 2  13.0  13.0 2.26   0.00 3 3 ผ
34352 นางสาวรุงนภา  จีบเจือ 35 3 4 3 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2 2 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
34353 นางสาวลลชิา  นาคนอย 36 1 1 1 2 1 1.5 3.5 1 1.5 1 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.13   0.00 3 2 ผ
34354 นางสาววริษา  ดิษฐาพร 37 1.5 1 2 4 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 1 1 1  13.0  13.0 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34355 เด็กหญิงวิยดารัตน  สทิธิโชคธนาศิริ 38 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 2.5 2 3  13.0  13.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34356 นางสาวสภุาวดี  พรหมมา 39 2.5 1 2 3.5 2 4 4 2.5 4 2.5 1.5 1.5 1  13.0  13.0 2.21   0.00 3 3 ผ
34357 เด็กหญิงสุรัตนา  ดีอินทร 40 2 2 2 3 2.5 2 4 2 4 2.5 1 1 2  13.0  13.0 2.17   0.00 3 3 ผ
34358 นางสาวเหวิน เหวิน  เจา 41 1.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 3 4 3.5 4  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
34359 เด็กหญิงอนุสสรา  สุดนุช 42 2.5 1 2 3.5 2 3 4 3.5 1.5 1.5 1 2.5 1  13.0  13.0 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34360 เด็กหญิงอภิสรณ  อุมเจริญ 43 1 1 2 3 3 2.5 4 1 4 1.5 1 3 1  13.0  13.0 1.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
34362 นางสาวอารีรักษ  นามบุญ 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34318 นางสาวกมลวรรณ  กันหาณะวงษ  1 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34319 นางสาวกรานตธิภทัร์ิ  หาญประเสริฐ  2 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34320 เด็กหญิงกัญญาวีร  ศรีโกศกัดิ์  3 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34321 เด็กหญิงกิติมา  โกโสตร  4 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 1.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34322 เด็กหญิงกุลธิดา  เรรส  5 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.28   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34323 นางสาวจารุวรรณ  เชื้อแสง  6 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34324 นางสาวจิรสิน  วรศิริ  7 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34325 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ลี้หยง  8 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34326 นางสาวชลทิชา  บุญเฉลิม  9 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.15   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34327 นางสาวชลธิชา  อุมา 10 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34328 เด็กหญิงชลิตา  เดชพิทักษ 11 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 1.65   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34329 เด็กหญิงชื่นนภา  นะราแกว 12 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34330 นางสาวฑิตฐิตา  ณะแกว 13 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34331 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  กุลสัจจะ 14 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.65   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34332 นางสาวณัฐภรณ  แยมอําพัน 15 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34333 นางสาวดารารัตน  นาคภกัดี 16 ผ ผ  13.0  10.5 1.38   0.00 3 3 มผมผ ผ
34334 นางสาวธันยมัย  ตองออน 17 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34335 เด็กหญิงธิดารัตน  เสาวกุล 18 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34336 เด็กหญิงนราวดี  จันทรจาย 19 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34337 เด็กหญิงนรินทรพร  พลอยแหวน 20 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34338 เด็กหญิงนริศรา  ลาภังยะวิทย 21 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34339 เด็กหญิงนริสรา  จันทรจาย 22 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34340 เด็กหญิงเบญญาภา  ศรีพุม 23 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34341 เด็กหญิงปวีณธดิา  แสงอรุณ 24 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.73   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34342 เด็กหญิงปาริชาต  พลอยเพ็ชร 25 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.26   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34343 นางสาวปาริตา  นพเสริฐ 26 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34344 เด็กหญิงปญชาน  ยังถาวร 27 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
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34345 นางสาวปุณยนุช  กาลเจริญ 28 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.34   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34346 นางสาวพรมณี  สอนจันทึก 29 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34347 นางสาวพรรณิษา  รูปโลก 30 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34348 นางสาวพรรษา  จันทรโชติ 31 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34350 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  เนียรอรุณ 33 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34351 นางสาวยอดกมล  จําเนียรทรง 34 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.26   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34352 นางสาวรุงนภา  จีบเจือ 35 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34353 นางสาวลลชิา  นาคนอย 36 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.13   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34354 นางสาววริษา  ดิษฐาพร 37 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34355 เด็กหญิงวิยดารัตน  สทิธิโชคธนาศิริ 38 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34356 นางสาวสภุาวดี  พรหมมา 39 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.21   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34357 เด็กหญิงสุรัตนา  ดีอินทร 40 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.17   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34358 นางสาวเหวิน เหวิน  เจา 41 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34359 เด็กหญิงอนุสสรา  สุดนุช 42 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34360 เด็กหญิงอภิสรณ  อุมเจริญ 43 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 1.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34362 นางสาวอารีรักษ  นามบุญ 44 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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